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Der ASCII Code
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SYN

023

ETB

024

CAN

025

EM
SUB
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ESC
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ES
GS
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RS
Uus

031

NUL
SOH

002

02

STX

03

ETX

004

04

EOT

05

ENQ
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06

ACK

07

BEL

008

08

BS
HT
LF
VT
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009

0A

010

0B

011

0oc

012

FF

CR
SO

0D

013

OE

014

OF

015
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